CREAT BY ART
- Glass passivated junction
- Ideal for printed circuit board
- Reliable low cost construction
- UL Recognized File # E-326243
Molding compound, UL flammability classification rating 94V-0
Terminal: Matte tin plated leads, solderable per JESD22-B102
Meet JESD 201 class 1A whisker test

KBL605G T0 KBL 500 / Trays
KBL
ORDERING CODE PACKAGE PACKING
KBL601G T0 KBL 500 / Trays
RATINGS AND CHARACTERISTICS CURVES
KBL606G T0
KBL607G T0
500 / Trays
500 / Trays
KBL
KBL601G thru  KBL607G
Taiwan Semiconductor
ORDERING INFORMATION
KBL602G T0 KBL 500 / Trays
KBL603G T0
0
1
2
3